SPRINGFRESH SALADS
CHRISTMAS 2025 MENU

Monday 22nd Dec Collection 12.00pm — 2.30pm

Tuesday 23rd Dec Collection 7.30am — 10.30am

GOURMET COLESLAW (GF)

POTATO SALAD (GF)

GREEK POTATO SALAD (GF,VG)

POTATO & HAM SALAD (GF)

RED GERMAN POTATO

SALAD (GF,VG)

SHELL PASTA

SPIRAL PASTA

CREAMY ELBOW PASTA

CRUNCHY NOODLE SALAD (VG)

GREEK SALAD (GF)

GOURMET TOSSED (GF,VG)

CURRIED RICE (GF,VG)

Green & red cabbage, carrot, spring onion,
mayonnaise

Potato, spring onion, parsley, mayonnaise

Potato, spring onion, parsley,
lemon dressing

Potato, ham, celery, capsicum, spring onion,
parsley, mayonnaise

Red potato, spring onion, parsley,
gherkin, seeded mustard, mayonnaise

Shell pasta, gherkin, red onion, capsicum,
parmesan cheese, tangy tomato dressing

Spiral pasta, ham, capsicum, chives,
napolitana dressing

Elbow pasta, red onion, celery, carrot, capsicum,
sour cream, mayonnaise

Green & red cabbage, carrot, spring onion,
fried noodles, roasted almonds, sweet dressing

Cherry tomato, cucumber, red onion, pitted olives,
capsicum, feta cheese, dressing

Baby cos lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber,
capsicum, red onion, Pitted olives, dressing

Rice, sultanas, spring onion, capsicum, peas
mild curry dressing

PRICE/KG

$14.50

$13.50

$13.00

$14.50

$17.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$18.00

$17.50

$21.50

$14.00



SPRINGFRESH SALADS
CHRISTMAS 2025 MENU

Monday 22" Dec Collection 12.00pm — 2.30pm
Tuesday 23" Dec Collection 7.30am — 10.30am

BEETROOT QUINOA (GF)

THAI PUMPKIN SALAD (GF)

CORN SALAD (GF)

WALDORF (GF)
SEAFOOD (GF)

ROAST CUT VEGETABLES
BATON CARROT

BATON CELERY

Beetroot, quinoa, spring onion, feta cheese,
homemade dressing

Pumpkin, quinoa, brown rice, coriander, sunflower
seeds, thai orange dressing

Cooked corn kernels, spring onion, capsicum,
mayonnaise

Hand diced apple, celery, walnuts, mayonnaise
Seafood mix, prawns, celery, parsley, mayonnaise
Potato, carrot, pumpkin, sweet potato

Hand cut baton carrot (available as 500g)

Hand cut baton celery (available as 500g)

PRICE/KG

$18.50

$16.00

$14.50

$16.50
$17.00
$16.00
$11.50

$14.50



